FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR BOROUGH 809 PIONEER ROAD FAIRBANKS AK 99701

APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL PERMIT TO OPERATE A MOBILE HOME PARK – 2014

Authority

Fairbanks North Star Borough code of Ordinances, Title 19, Mobile Home Park Ordinance.

Definition – Mobile Home Park, Section 19.20.010

"Means a land parcel in one ownership which is managed for occupancy by more than two mobile homes. This term does not include tourist facilities for travel trailers or campers as defined herein."

Permits Required - Section 19.10.020(A)

"Mobile Home Park Permits are required to be obtained annually for all mobile home parks located in the Borough, whether existing or not at the time the ordinance codified herein becomes effective. Permits shall be valid for a term of one year from January through December."

F	ee
---	----

Mobile Home Park Renewal: \$200

GENERAL INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR RENEWAL

Park Name			
Owner's Name			
Mailing Address			Zip Code
Telephone Number (Ho	me)	(Work)	
Legal Description			
Water Service			
Garbage Removal (park	owner's responsibi	lity)	
Fuel Supply (Check One	e) Above Grou	und Below Ground	Individual Heating
Number of Spaces			
swear that the above s	tatements are true a	and correct to the best of r	ny knowledge.
Signature			Date
(Check One)	Owner	Manager	

The Fairbanks North Star Borough is subject to the Alaska Public Records Act AS 40.25 et seq. and this document may be subject to public disclosure under state law.

Revised 3/13